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Book In Common Survey - Fall 2017

| am:

1 Faculty 24 53.3%

2 Staff 17 37.6%

3 Administrator 4 5.9%

Total 45 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 45
Mean 1.6
Median 1.0
Mode 1
Standard Deviation +/-0.7
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.7
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1

| have been at Bellarmine for years.

104 5 1a% [

224 10 222%

357 B 133%

4810 5 11.1%

ST+ 19 422%

Taotal 45 0% S0% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 45
Mean 3.5
Median 4.0
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-1.5
Population Standard Deviation +/-1.5
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.2
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.2

In your opinion, what is the current priority level of the Book In Common at Bellarmine
University?

1 Mat a priority 7 159%

0
2 Loy priority 20 455%
I

3 Medium priority 13 29.5%
4 High priarity 3 B&%

5 Ez=ertial 1 2.3%

Total 44 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 44

Mean 2.3
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Median 2.0
Mode 2
Standard Deviation +/-0.9
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.9
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1

In your opinion, what priority level should the Book In Common receive at Bellarmine
University?

1 Mot s priority 0 0.0%
ZLow priority 2 4.4% I

3 Medium priority 19 42.2% |

4 High priarity 21 46.7%

5 E=z=ertial 3 B7% |

Tatal 45 0% SI:II% 1 IIIIEI%
Statistics Value
Response Count 45
Mean 3.6
Median 4.0
Mode 4
Standard Deviation +/-0.7
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.7
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1

Please rate your current level of concern regarding the Book In Common Program at
Bellarmine University:

1Motatall concerned 9 205% |

2 Slightly concerned 10 22.7%

JSomeswwhat concerned 11 23.0%

4 Moderately concerned §  15.2% -

S Extremely concerned 6 13.6% |

Total 44 0% 0% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 44
Mean 2.8
Median 3.0
Mode 3
Standard Deviation +/-1.3
Population Standard Deviation +/-1.3
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.2
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.2

Please rate the level of desirability for a revised Book In Common Program at
Bellarmine University:
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1%eryundesirable 1 2.3% ]
2 Undlesirable 1 23% |

3 Mevtral 9 209%

4 Desirakle 15 34.9%

SWerydezirakle 17 39.5%

Tatal 43 0% SIZ;% 1EII£I%
Statistics Value
Response Count 43
Mean 4.1
Median 4.0
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-1.0
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.9
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1

In your role, how frequently do you interact with the Book In Common?

1 Mever B 140% [

2 Rarely 16 37.2%

I0ccasionally 14 326%

4 A moderste amourt 5 11.6%

S A great deal 2 4.7%

Tatal 43 0% 0% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 43
Mean 2.6
Median 2.0
Mode 2
Standard Deviation +/-1.0
Population Standard Deviation +/-1.0
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.2
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.2

Please rate the level of impact of the Book In Common on your role at Bellarmine
University:

1 Mo impact 14 31.1%

2 Minor impact 14 31.1%

3 Mevtral 12 267% |

4 Moderate impact 3 B7% L

5 Major impact 2 44% |

Total 45 0% 0% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 45
Mean 2.2

Median 2.0



Book In Common Survey - Fall 2017

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

1,2
+/-1.1
+/-1.1
+/-0.2
+/-0.2

Please rate the level of importance the Book In Common has on institutional culture at

Bellarmine University:

1 Mot at all importart 15 33.3%
2 Slightly important g 178%
3 Meutral g 175%
4 Moderately important 12 26.7%
5 Extremely importard 2 4.4%

Total 43

Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

"||||U

0%

0%

100%

Value
45
2.5
2.0

1
+/-1.3
+/-1.3
+/-0.2
+/-0.2

Please rate the level of importance the Book In Common should have on institutional
culture at Bellarmine University:

1 Mot at all important 0 00%
2 Zlightly important 2 4T%
3 Meutral 1 23%
4 Moderately important 29 67 4%
5 Extremely important 11 256%

Total 43

Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

On a scale of 1 (not important) to 10 (very important), please rate how important the

0%

0%

Book In Common should be for:

Competency Statistics

100%

Value
43
4.1
4.0

4
+/-0.7
+/-0.7
+/-0.1
+/-0.1

Value
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Mean 8.3

Median 8.0

Mode 10

Standard Deviation +/-1.8

Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1

Population Standard Deviation +/-1.8

Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1
1. Building community on campus 2. Setting academic expectations

11 - Mt important 1 2.29% I 11 - Metimportant 1 2.0% I

22 0 0.0% 22 0 0.0%

33 0 0.0% 33 0 0.0%

44 0 0.0% | 44 1 22% -

55 1 22% i 55 7 156% L

BB 1 22% | ' 6 133% ||

77 s 114w [ 77 3 B7% ]

58 14 31.1% 88 13 2589%

94 7 15E6% 99 5 111%

1010- Veryimportant 16 356% (I 1010- Veryimportant 9 200% [

Total 45 0% S0% 100% Total 45 0% a0% 100%

Statistics Value  Statistics Value

Response Count 45 | Response Count 45

Mean 8.5 Mean 7.5

Median 9.0 Median 8.0

Mode 10  Mode 8

Standard Deviation +/-1.7 | Standard Deviation +/-2.0

Population Standard Deviation +/-1.7 | Population Standard Deviation +/-2.0

Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.3 | Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.3

Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.3 | Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.3
3. Starting a conversation 4. Encouraging students to become involved in

social activism

11 - Mot importart 0 00%

22 0 00% 11 - Mat important 2 44% :|

33 0 00% 22 1 22%

44 0 00% | 33 0 0.0%

55 1 22% | 44 0 0.0% .

GG 0 00% 55 5 111% |

7T 7 44% [ B 0 00%

g 14 31.1% Ty 15 33.3%

99 9 200% 585 g 178% ||

1010- veryimportart 19 42.2% | a9 g 17.8%

Tatal 45 0% . jogee  1010-Weryimportart 6 133% |l

Total 45 0% 50%  100%

Statistics Value

Response Count 45  Statistics Value

Mean g9 Response Count 45

Median g0 Mean 7.3

Mode 10 | Median 7.0

Standard Deviation +-1.1  Mode 7

Population Standard Deviation +/-1.1  Standard Deviation +-2.2
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Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

+/-0.2
+/-0.2

5. Inspiring thoughtfulness or critical thinking

11 - Mot important 0o o0%
22 0o o0%
33 0o o0%
44 0o o0%
a5 0o o0%
GE 0o o0%
7y 1 22%
G5 12 26.7%
99 9 200%
1010- Yeryimportant 23 51.1%
Total 45
Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

100%

Value
45
9.2
10.0
10
+/-0.9
+/-0.9
+/-0.1
+/-0.1

Population Standard Deviation +/-2.1

Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.3

Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.3
6. Student development

11 - Mat important 0 0.0%

22 0 0.0%

33 0 0.0%

44 1 22% i

55 2 44% L

66 4 5.9% B

77 7 o1s6% |

g8 g 178% ||

99 13 269%

1010- Veryimportant 10 222% [

Total 43 0% 50% 100%

Statistics Value

Response Count 45

Mean 8.2

Median 9.0

Mode 9

Standard Deviation +/-1.6

Population Standard Deviation +/-1.6

Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.2

Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.2

Should Book In Common Reading be required?

1%es 35 84.4%

OMo 7 15E6%
Total 45 0%
Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

SE;% 1EII£I%
Value
45
0.8
1.0

1
+/-0.4
+/-0.4
+/-0.1
+/-0.1

Should Book In Common Reading be only for freshmen or for all students?

1 Freshmen 11 250%

]

2 Allstuderts 33 Y5.0%

Total 44 0t

Statistics

0% 100%

Value
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Response Count 44
Mean 1.8
Median 2.0
Mode 2
Standard Deviation +/-0.4
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.4
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1

Should we invite the author of a Book In Common to campus to speak?

1%es 43 100.0%

OMo 0 00%

Total 45 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 45
Mean 1.0
Median 1.0
Mode 1
Standard Deviation +/-0.0
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.0
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.0
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.0

Should Bellarmine University incorporate the Book In Common into our common
curriculum?

1%es 35 §1.4%
OMo & 1586%

Total 43 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 43
Mean 0.8
Median 1.0
Mode 1
Standard Deviation +/-0.4
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.4
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.1

Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.1



